Fork Mounted Sweeper
Model - TAG-FMS
The Fork Mounted Sweeper is a quick
and easy solution for re-heaping your
loose granule products such as sand,
topsoil, grain or similar.
Email: sales@tag-online.co.uk
Contact: 0330 1281 247
Visit: tag-online.co.uk
PRODUCT VARIATIONS
Standard Features
• Interchangeable blue nylon brushes
• Facility to hang the Fork Mounted Magnet from the
frame
• Maximum fork section 150 x 60mm at 683mm centres
• Zinc plated twist screws for safe attachment to truck
• Painted bright orange for safety
Model Weight (kg) C of G (mm) Brush Width (mm) Number of Brushes
TAG-FMS-1200-ECO 1200 5 27 125
TAG-FMS-1500-ECO 1500 5 37 125
TAG-FMS-1800-ECO 1800 5 40 125
TAG-FMS-1500 1500 185 51 5
TAG-FMS-1800 1800 185 61 5
TAG-FMS-2450 2450 185 95 5